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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Webb2109
Palouse Empire

9.225 9.050 9.1509.025 36.450
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Lauren Schmeiss/tossey3002
CEG West

9.600 8.275 9.3759.050 36.300
1 3 1 1 2 

2 

Symone Griffin3016
Auburn GC

9.050 8.650 9.0008.675 35.375
4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Jade Cottrell3001
CEG West

9.250 8.000 9.2008.100 34.550
2 4 5 2 4 

4 

Cathryne Kimura3053
Kokokahi

8.450 0.000 8.5258.800 25.775
5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tracie Villanueva3048
HITS

9.200 9.450 8.9759.300 36.925
3T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Mary Jacobsen3003
Emerald City

9.250 9.525 9.4008.700 36.875
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Bailey Steffen3030
Athletic Edge

9.200 8.850 8.3009.025 35.375
3T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Hannah Worrest3028
Mismo

9.325 7.000 8.9758.750 34.050
1 4 3 2T 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Baely Rowe3014
Auburn GC

9.525 9.725 9.4759.400 38.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney Miller3032
Cascade All-Star

9.200 8.875 9.2259.175 36.475
3 6 3 2 2 

2 

Nicole Larkin3020
Mid Columbia

8.650 9.425 8.8759.200 36.150
8 2 2 5 3 

3 

Morgan Griffin3006
Roach Gym

9.050 9.175 9.1758.725 36.125
5 3T 5 3 4 

4 

Audrey Ryals3024
Gym East

9.000 8.950 9.0508.950 35.950
6 5 4 4 5 

5 

Madyson Blake3040
Idaho Elite

9.250 9.175 8.5508.025 35.000
2 3T 7 7 6 

6 

Suren Kanchanavaleerat3005
Naydenov

9.125 8.500 8.8007.000 33.425
4 7 8 6 7 

7 

Lauren Nagao3051
Kokokahi

8.750 0.000 8.3508.475 25.575
7 8 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Diana Mejia3035
Multnomah

9.225 9.700 9.3259.575 37.825
8 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaytianna McMillan3017
NAAG

9.675 9.625 8.9009.125 37.325
1 2 5T 9 2 

2 

Kristi Hayashida3049
HITS

9.375 9.025 9.2759.350 37.025
4 5 2 2 3 

3 

Amber Takara3011
Auburn GC

9.475 9.450 9.0508.875 36.850
2 3 7 6 4 

4 

Emily Bolton3019
Mid Columbia

9.450 8.625 9.1759.300 36.550
3 10 3 3T 5 

5 

Keaolani Cenido-Niheu3050
HITS

9.275 9.200 8.7009.250 36.425
6T 4 4 10 6 

6 

Kelsy Hyvonen3021
Gym + Yakima

9.275 8.700 9.1759.125 36.275
6T 7T 5T 3T 7 

7 

Brice Mizell3031
Athletic Edge

9.075 8.700 8.9508.850 35.575
11 7T 8 8 8 

8 

Brooke Graham3034
Multnomah

9.175 8.450 9.1258.750 35.500
9T 11 9 5 9 

9 

Jessica Nesis3025
Gym East

9.175 8.725 9.0258.550 35.475
9T 6 10 7 10 

10 

Kayla Whiting3045
Avant Coeur

8.900 8.675 8.2257.525 33.325
12 9 12 11 11 

11 

Susannah Philbrick3029
Athletic Edge

9.325 0.000 0.0000.000 9.325
5 12T 13 12T 12 

12 

Nichole Trickey3026
Gym East

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.225
13 12T 11 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Brunette3018
SGA

9.500 8.675 8.7508.950 35.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sienna Brane3009
Cascade Elite

9.150 9.400 9.1009.050 36.700
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alexis Takara3010
Auburn GC

8.900 9.275 9.0509.350 36.575
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Alexis Walmer3039
Bronco Elite

8.950 9.025 8.9758.375 35.325
3T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Tori Choi3058
Arctic Gym

9.350 8.750 8.6008.275 34.975
1 5 4 5 4 

4 

Lillie Minor3004
Naydenov

8.950 8.850 8.8008.075 34.675
3T 4 5 4 5 

5 

Taylor Bacon3022
Garland's

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 10 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Byrd3038
Bronco Elite

9.300 9.325 9.1509.325 37.100
1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Haley Roy3012
Auburn GC

9.300 8.750 9.3259.225 36.600
1T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Smith3057
Denali

9.075 8.925 8.8009.175 35.975
6 2 3 4 3 

3 

Stephanie Wright3023
Northwest Gym

9.200 8.375 9.2508.775 35.600
4 6 4 2 4 

4 

Hannah Wolf3046
Avant Coeur

9.250 8.575 8.5508.600 34.975
3 5 5 6 5 

5 

Kendal Watts3013
Auburn GC

9.100 8.875 8.6507.900 34.525
5 3 6 5 6 

6 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Metropolitan Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Region II Championships
Meet Results
Apr 11-14, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 4/12/2013 6:23 PM

Women / 10 / Jr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katey Oswalt3043
Mountain West

9.250 9.175 9.2259.425 37.075
4T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alexis Lawrence3015
Auburn GC

9.225 9.450 9.1009.150 36.925
6 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Malia Mackey3008
Cascade Elite

9.325 8.800 9.2509.400 36.775
3 4 2 1 3 

3 

Eleanor Pascoe-Long3055
NAAG

9.475 9.025 8.6508.200 35.350
1 3 5 6 4 

4 

Kiyana Price3027
Mismo

9.000 8.775 9.0508.150 34.975
7 5 6T 5 5 

5 

Misty-Jade Carlson3054
NAAG

9.450 8.175 9.1258.150 34.900
2 6 6T 3 6 

6 

Courtney Genther3042
Mountain West

9.250 0.000 0.0009.150 18.400
4T 7T 3T 8 7 

7 

Daisha Paulino3047
HITS

0.000 0.000 7.2000.000 7.200
8 7T 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyrsten Leazer2024
Cascade Elite

9.325 9.450 9.3759.500 37.650
3 2 2T 3T 1 

1 

Kendall Covey2063
Metropolitan

9.600 9.275 9.2509.500 37.625
2 9T 2T 7 2 

2 

Jordan Stretch2053
Northwest Gym

9.125 9.300 9.6009.375 37.400
5T 8 8 1 3 

3 

Shilese Jones2002
Auburn GC

9.625 9.425 8.8009.450 37.300
1 3 4T 15 4 

4 

Jaimee Fields2045
Garland's

9.150 9.350 9.1509.525 37.175
4 5T 1 10T 5 

5 

Jenna Domingo2118
Island Tumblers

9.125 9.275 9.3259.400 37.125
5T 9T 7 5 6 

6 

Samantha Thompson2055
Olympic

8.650 9.350 9.3759.425 36.800
17T 5T 6 3T 7 

7 

Gracie Grant2001
Auburn GC

9.000 9.175 9.1509.450 36.775
8 11T 4T 10T 8 

8 

Hannah Gates2128
NAAG

8.850 9.575 9.4508.575 36.450
11T 1 16 2 9 

9 

Kaysha Walford2039
Northwest Aerials

8.650 9.375 8.9759.325 36.325
17T 4 9T 13T 10 

10 

Cheyenne Rosinski2004
Auburn GC

8.625 8.875 9.2759.325 36.100
19 14 9T 6 11 

11 

Ashleigh Cate2030
CEG West

8.925 8.700 9.1759.250 36.050
10 17 11 9 12 

12 

Ciello Magsanide2127
Rainbow

9.050 8.500 9.2259.175 35.950
7 18 12 8 13 

13 

Makailee Gemmer2056
Olympic

8.725 9.175 8.5008.850 35.250
14T 11T 13 19 14 

14 

Liese Watson2034
CEG West

8.400 9.350 9.0008.450 35.200
20 5T 19 12 15 

15 

Abbigail Haws2100
Bronco Elite

8.850 9.150 8.3508.525 34.875
11T 13 18 20 16 

16 

Jasmine Lee2033
CEG West

8.825 8.725 8.9758.275 34.800
13 16 20 13T 17 

17 

Zoey LaRue2106
Avant Coeur

8.725 8.800 8.5508.550 34.625
14T 15 17 18 18 

18 

Madeline Tyau2120
Kokokahi

8.975 8.225 8.7008.650 34.550
9 20 15 16 19 

19 

Brooklynn Tarr2012
Dynamic

8.700 8.325 8.6258.700 34.350
16 19 14 17 20 

20 
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Women / 9 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Peterson2060
Metropolitan

9.300 9.400 9.5509.575 37.825
2T 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Jaden Andrus2096
Multnomah

9.200 9.400 9.6509.300 37.550
5 3T 6 1 2 

2 

Catherine Godzyk2080
Westside

8.950 9.275 9.3759.525 37.125
11 7 5 5 3 

3 

Elease Hunter2129
NAAG

9.300 9.050 9.0259.600 36.975
2T 9 1 12T 4 

4 

Kristin Bivens2015
VEGA

8.800 9.425 9.4259.225 36.875
14 2 7 4 5 

5 

Milana Brane2028
Cascade Elite

9.025 9.375 9.4508.850 36.700
9T 5 8 3 6 

6 

Samantha Smith2005
Auburn GC

9.250 8.800 9.0509.550 36.650
4 11 4 11 7 

7 

Sarah Barron2113
HITS

9.450 9.450 9.2258.375 36.500
1 1 13 8 8 

8 

Jaelyn Domingo2117
Island Tumblers

9.100 8.525 8.9009.575 36.100
7T 12 2T 14 9 

9 

Alexa McClung2074
Athletic Edge

9.100 9.000 9.1008.550 35.750
7T 10 11T 9 10 

10 

Alexis McKnight2006
Grace

9.125 9.225 9.3258.000 35.675
6 8 15 6 11 

11 

Ashley Kempf2014
Naydenov

8.850 8.450 9.0758.625 35.000
12T 13 9 10 12 

12 

Marlene Cerventes2021
Black Hills

9.025 9.350 8.6507.700 34.725
9T 6 16 15 13 

13 

Amanda Fassold2089
Flightschool

8.725 8.025 9.0258.550 34.325
15 14 11T 12T 14 

14 

Naleia Gomes2062
Metropolitan

8.850 7.275 9.2758.575 33.975
12T 16 10 7 15 

15 

Paige Yasui-Durlacher2119
Kokokahi

8.600 7.475 8.5508.150 32.775
16 15 14 16 16 

16 
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Women / 9 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Czysz-Deboer2029
Emerald City

9.325 9.500 9.6259.700 38.150
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Kayla Porter2027
Cascade Elite

9.350 9.525 9.4009.750 38.025
3 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Lane2020
Black Hills

9.275 9.525 9.1509.400 37.350
5 1T 3 6T 3 

3 

Ashley Albrecht2048
Leading Edge Everett

9.425 9.450 9.4258.975 37.275
2 4 6 2 4 

4 

Geneva Thompson2064
Metropolitan

9.625 9.000 9.1009.150 36.875
1 5T 5 8 5 

5 

Miya Makabe2123
Rainbow

9.200 8.875 9.2759.300 36.650
6 8 4 4 6 

6 

Courtney Giessinger2073
Athletic Edge

9.175 8.950 9.2508.950 36.325
7 7 7T 5 7 

7 

Nicole Hansen2032
CEG West

8.800 9.000 9.1508.300 35.250
10 5T 10 6T 8 

8 

Sarah Ingraham2099
Bronco Elite

8.900 7.425 8.9758.950 34.250
9 11 7T 10 9 

9 

Samantha Wallace2054
Olympic

8.675 8.300 9.0758.050 34.100
11 9 11 9 10 

10 

Grace Allen2069
Mount Helena

9.025 7.750 8.7008.575 34.050
8 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maela Lazaro2124
Rainbow

9.350 8.900 9.3009.500 37.050
2 5 1 3 1 

1 

Lauren Lauro2111
HITS

9.100 9.475 9.3759.050 37.000
6 1 5 1 2 

2 

Janyce Apuya2122
Rainbow

8.975 9.250 9.2259.400 36.850
8 3 2 5 3 

3 

Amanda LaPenes2112
HITS

9.500 8.700 9.0759.125 36.400
1 7 3 6 4 

4 

Sidney Brown2025
Cascade Elite

9.125 9.225 9.2508.500 36.100
5 4 9 4 5 

5 

Chloe Camello2125
Rainbow

9.150 8.675 8.7259.100 35.650
4 8 4 11 6 

6 

Alyssa Nakamura2115
Island Tumblers

8.925 8.800 8.9008.875 35.500
9 6 7 8 7 

7 

Karly Gushiken2126
Rainbow

9.200 8.050 8.8259.025 35.100
3 11 6 10 8 

8 

Sage Rindfleisch2102
Idaho Elite

9.000 8.200 9.0008.750 34.950
7 10 8 7 9 

9 

Hannah Bowles2013
Dynamic

8.900 9.350 8.3008.275 34.825
10 2 10 12 10 

10 

Kailey Springer2067
Lone Mountain

8.700 7.950 8.8507.850 33.350
11 12 11 9 11 

11 

Amanda Wiebenga2072
Athletic Edge

8.425 8.650 9.3256.700 33.100
12 9 12 2 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaime Law2095
Multnomah

9.125 9.525 9.6258.825 37.100
5 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Allyson Rudd2018
Black Hills

9.400 9.200 8.8009.525 36.925
2 3 2 12 2 

2 

Halley Gillen2042
Mid Columbia

9.550 9.125 9.0259.125 36.825
1 5T 4 8T 3T

3T

Lena Greene2088
Metro

9.000 9.050 9.4509.325 36.825
8 7T 3 3T 3T

3T

Hannah Hamlin2007
Grace

8.975 8.850 9.3009.675 36.800
9 9 1 5 5 

5 

Emily Wilson2017
VEGA

9.100 9.125 9.5508.775 36.550
6 5T 8 2 6 

6 

Courtney Cutting2105
Avant Coeur

9.300 9.175 9.2008.550 36.225
3 4 10 6 7 

7 

Celeste Klug2016
VEGA

9.275 9.050 9.0008.650 35.975
4 7T 9 10 8 

8 

Audrey Laura2038
Northwest Aerials

8.900 8.575 9.4508.825 35.750
10T 10 6T 3T 9 

9 

Hannah Everman2031
CEG West

9.075 9.450 9.0257.600 35.150
7 2 11 8T 10 

10 

Amanda Larsen2077
Gym Northwest

8.900 8.025 9.1759.025 35.125
10T 11 5 7 11 

11 

Mari Domingo2116
Island Tumblers

8.150 6.900 8.8757.550 31.475
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Donaghy2094
Multnomah

9.125 9.650 9.3758.700 36.850
4 1 8 3 1 

1 

Amy Blyckert2050
Northwest Gym

9.450 9.025 9.2259.000 36.700
1 3 6 5T 2 

2 

Danielle Duran2071
Athletic Edge

8.900 8.975 9.2259.100 36.200
8T 5 3T 5T 3 

3 

Kaitlin Mohr2103
Mountain West

8.975 8.600 9.4508.900 35.925
6T 7 7 1 4 

4 

Morgan Jahnsen2037
Northwest Aerials

8.850 8.575 9.4259.050 35.900
10 8 5 2 5 

5 

Abby Gluckman2061
Metropolitan

9.050 8.875 9.2258.550 35.700
5 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Julia Salazar2008
Grace

9.250 9.000 8.3009.100 35.650
2 4 3T 12 7 

7 

Ashlyn Smith2107
Avant Coeur

9.200 8.125 8.7759.150 35.250
3 10 2 10 8 

8 

Jenna Schlosser2051
Northwest Gym

8.975 9.075 8.6507.900 34.600
6T 2 12 11 9 

9 

Allena Shimabukuro2121
Pantheon

8.750 8.150 8.8008.325 34.025
11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Madison Margolis2070
Athletic Edge

8.900 6.400 8.8508.275 32.425
8T 11 11 8 11 

11 

Tara Budiselic2079
Westside

0.000 0.000 9.3259.225 18.550
12 12 1 4 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Packham2093
Multnomah

9.100 9.450 9.1759.225 36.950
5T 1 3 12 1 

1 

Cassie Evans2078
Westside

9.400 9.300 9.3508.800 36.850
2 3 13 5 2 

2 

Maryanna Peterson2059
Metropolitan

9.125 9.425 9.2509.000 36.800
4 2 9 8T 3 

3 

Ana Sabates2026
Cascade Elite

9.000 9.025 9.2009.375 36.600
10T 6 1 10T 4 

4 

Courtney Carl2068
Mismo

9.150 9.050 9.3758.900 36.475
3 5 11 3T 5 

5 

Lilly KaiserSchmidt2049
Leading Edge Everett

8.725 9.225 9.3259.150 36.425
16 4 6 6 6 

6 

Jillian Ohlemeier2046
Leading Edge Everett

9.075 8.550 9.3759.350 36.350
8 9 2 3T 7 

7 

Eden Robles2003
Auburn GC

9.050 8.075 9.4259.200 35.750
9 14 4T 1T 8 

8 

Cierra Lauro2110
HITS

9.100 8.825 9.0008.675 35.600
5T 8 14 14 9 

9 

Julia Williams2044
Garland's

9.475 8.300 8.7758.925 35.475
1 12 10 18 10 

10 

Melissa Hayes2057
Harts

8.900 8.450 8.9009.050 35.300
13 10 7T 17 11 

11 

Baylee Bartgis2134
Denali

8.825 7.950 9.4259.050 35.250
14T 16 7T 1T 12T

12T

Hanna Schulte2087
Metro

9.100 9.000 9.2007.950 35.250
5T 7 18 10T 12T

12T

Madison Unson2065
Gym East

8.825 8.125 9.0259.200 35.175
14T 13 4T 13 14 

14 

Kailee Christianson2133
Anchorage

8.950 8.350 8.9758.850 35.125
12 11 12 15 15 

15 

Courtney Vacek2083
OGA-Oregon

9.000 8.025 9.3008.625 34.950
10T 15 15 7 16 

16 

Sierra Bos2066
Lone Mountain

8.300 6.850 9.2508.250 32.650
18 18 17 8T 17 

17 

Carrie Otterness2019
Black Hills

7.650 7.425 8.3007.450 30.825
19 17 19 20 18 

18 

Madeline Welch2085
Metro

8.425 0.000 8.9500.000 17.375
17 19T 20 16 19 

19 

Leiana Clemente2114
Island Tumblers

0.000 0.000 8.4258.400 16.825
20 19T 16 19 20 

20 
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Women / 9 / Sr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Kennedy3060
Auburn GC

9.450 9.275 9.4759.325 37.525
1T 5 3 2 1 

1 

Bria Hamlin2010
Grace

8.875 9.225 9.3009.500 36.900
16 7 1 6 2 

2 

Hollynd Boyden2090
Multnomah

9.050 9.325 9.0259.250 36.650
10 4 4 16T 3 

3 

Alexis Bridgewater2082
OGA-Oregon

9.250 9.000 9.3758.950 36.575
5 12T 9T 4 4 

4 

Sydney Thomas2092
Multnomah

9.100 9.475 9.2758.700 36.550
9 1 16 7 5 

5 

Ellie Conzatti2011
Grace

9.450 9.125 9.0008.950 36.525
1T 10 9T 18T 6 

6 

Michaella Kahns2047
Leading Edge Everett

9.300 9.175 9.2258.625 36.325
3 8T 17T 8 7 

7 

Francesca Smith2040
Mid Columbia

9.200 8.700 9.2009.200 36.300
6 18T 5 9 8 

8 

Ellen Smith2022
Cascade Elite

8.925 9.425 9.0508.850 36.250
13T 2 12 15 9 

9 

Kallie Randolph2132
Anchorage

8.450 8.850 9.4509.375 36.125
21 16 2 3 10 

10 

Kendra Daniels2075
Gym Northwest

9.175 8.800 9.5758.550 36.100
7T 17 20T 1 11 

11 

Kelsey Jaquish2023
All American

8.900 8.900 9.0009.175 35.975
15 15 6 18T 12 

12 

Jordan Helgesen2052
Northwest Gym

9.175 8.525 9.1258.900 35.725
7T 21 11 12T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Wray2108
Palouse Empire

8.600 8.950 9.1009.000 35.650
19 14 7 14 14 

14 

Alexandria Biden2131
Gymnastics Inc

9.025 8.575 9.1508.725 35.475
11 20 14T 10T 15 

15 

Deanna Lagunas2098
Bronco Elite

8.925 8.700 9.1508.625 35.400
13T 18T 17T 10T 16 

16 

Morgan Thomas2091
Multnomah

8.500 9.000 9.0258.750 35.275
20 12T 13 16T 17 

17 

Jennifer Chan2104
Danik

9.275 9.250 8.0008.600 35.125
4 6 19 25 18 

18 

Nicole Praga2041
Mid Columbia

8.800 9.175 8.6508.475 35.100
17T 8T 23 22 19 

19 

Madeline Brooks2036
Northwest Aerials

8.800 8.350 8.9258.975 35.050
17T 22 8 20 20 

20 

Shannon Wagner2086
Metro

8.950 8.075 9.1258.725 34.875
12 24 14T 12T 21 

21 

Tena Newhouse2135
Arctic Gym

7.850 9.350 8.5258.450 34.175
23 3 24 23 22 

22 

Jamie Millon2076
Gym Northwest

8.050 8.150 9.3258.500 34.025
22 23 22 5 23 

23 

Tamara Allard2043
Gym + Yakima

0.000 9.075 8.8758.550 26.500
24T 11 20T 21 24 

24 

Madilyn Visscher2081
Top Flyte

0.000 7.500 8.2258.400 24.125
24T 25 25 24 25 

25 
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